Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13
Round 14
Round 15
Round 16
Round 17
Round 18

Round 8
Round 9
Round 10

Round 11

Round 12
Round 13

Round 11
Round 12
Round 13
Round 14
Round 15
Round 16
Round 17
Round 18

Saturday, 18 January 2020
Saturday, 25 January 2020
Saturday, 1 February 2020
Saturday, 8 February 2020

Saturday, 15 February 2020
Saturday, 22 February 2020
Saturday, 29 February 2020

Saturday, 7 March 2020
Saturday, 14 March 2020

Sunday, 12 January 2020
Sunday, 19 January 2020
Sunday, 26 January 2020
Sunday, 2 February 2020
Sunday, 9 February 2020
Sunday, 16 February 2020
Sunday, 23 February 2020
Sunday, 1 March 2020

Sunday, 12 January 2020
Sunday, 19 January 2020
Sunday, 26 January 2020
Sunday, 2 February 2020
Sunday, 9 February 2020
Sunday, 16 February 2020
Sunday, 23 February 2020
Sunday, 1 March 2020

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

12:30PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

Gaza Cricket <gaza.cricket@outlook.com=

Seniors
Rostrevor OC v 3aza
Gaza v Marion
Old Scotch v Gaza
Panorama v 3aza
Flinders University v Gaza
Fulham v Gaza
Panorama v 3aza
Gaza v Old Scotch
Gaza v Goodwood
GAZA Pink U16

Walkerville {1) Lions v Gaza (Pink)
Gaza (Pink) v Hope Valley (1)
Gepps Cross (1) v Gaza (Pink)
Gepps Cross (1) v Gaza (Pink)
Payneham v Gaza (Pink)
Payneham v Gaza (Pink)
Gaza (Pink) v Ingle Farm District
Pooraka (1) v Gaza (Pink)

GAZA Ule
Walkerville 2 Panthers Gaza
Walkerville (4] Leopards Gaza

Gaza
Pooraka (2)
Gaza
Gaza
Gaza
Gaza
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Gepps Cross (2)
Gaza

BYE

Eastern Suburbs
Athelstone

Rostrevor College (McMally Oval)

Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)

Scotch College - Montrose Oval

Pulteney Grammar School Ovals (Hooper Oval)

Flinders University Ovals (Flinders University Ovals - Oval #1)
Collins Reserve (Oval 2)

Pulteney Grammar School Ovals (Hooper Oval)

Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)

Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)

Walkerville Oval

Charles Campbell College

Duncan Fraser Reserve (Oval 1)

Duncan Fraser Reserve (Oval 1)

Payneham Owal

Payneham Owal

Charles Campbell College

Lindblom Park Ovals (Lindblom Park - Oval 1)

Cane Reserve

Cane Reserve

Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)

Lindblom Park Ovals (Lindblom Park - Oval 1)

Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)
Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)

Walkerville 3 Panthers |Klemzig Reserve (GAZA Oval)



